Loaded Tandoori Tikka Pizza (Paneer ) 325
Tomato sauce, paneer tikka, mozzarella and cheddar cheese with sweet Peppers

Cheese Pizza 299
Classic combination of fresh tomate & mozzarella cheese

Veggie Pizza 299
Tomato, mozzarella, zucchini, eggplant and roasted bell peppers

Farmhouse Pizza 299

Classic combination of fresh vegetable & mozzarella cheese

Fresh Harvest

Chicken Caesar Salad De-constructed 275
Smaked chicken, bell peppers, onion slices, black olive, parmesan cheese and bread croutons
served on a bed of assorted lettuce with homemade caesar dressing & multigrain bread

Chicken Hawaiian Chunk Cobb Salad 275
Boiled chicken, pineapple chunks, celery and bolled eggs coated with Mayonnaise.

Kachumbar Salad 225
Veg Caesar Salad De-constructed 225

Bell peppers, onion slices, black olives, parmesan cheese, roasted chickpeas and bread croutons
served on a bed of assorted lettuce with homemade Caesar dressing & multigrain bread

Greek Salad 225
Green Salad 199
Garden green Tossed Salad 199

European Mains

Grilled Fish with Lemon Butter Sauce 425
Fillet of fish grilled with lemony butter sauce.

Grilled Chicken with BBQ Sauce 299
Chicken breasts are marinated in a sweet, smoky, and sticky barbecue sauce and then pan-fried
Fish n chips with Tartar Sauce 399
Fish Finger with Tartar Sauce 399
Chicken Alfredo Pasta 299
Pasta, chicken and mushroom served with cream sauce

Chicken Arrabiata Pasta 200
Pasta served with assorted vegetables, chicken and red sauce

Pesto Chicken Pasta 275
Pasta, pesto sauce, cherry tomatoes, black olives, herb chicken and Mushrooms

Veqg Alfredo Pasta 275

Pasta served with assorted vegetables and cream sauce
Pesto Veg Pasta 275



Crispy chunks of paneer tempered with spices and curry leaves
Veg Salt and Pepper

Vegetable Spring Roll

Crispy Corn

Vegetable in Hot Garlic Sauce

Vegetable Manchurian

Choice of Noodles - Chilly Garlic, Hakka, Schezwan
Choice of Rice - Veg, Shezwan, Burnt Garlic

Soup
Chicken Clear Soup

Clear soup is a flavourful rich chicken broth along with onions, carrots, ginger and garlic

Chicken Sweet Corn Soup
Chicken Hot n Sour Soup
Chicken Man Chow

Cream of Tomato Soup
Sweet Corn Veg

Hot n Sour Veg

Man Chow Veg

Silky Broccoli & Spinach Soup
A healthy, creamy soup made with broccoli and spinach
Cream of Mushroom

Cream of Vegetables

Filled Garlic Bread

Pesto & Sun-dried Tomatoes Garlic Bread filled with Roasted Garlic
Garlic bread filled with roasted garlic, jalapenos and clives

Classic Garlic Bread

Bread topped with garlic and butter

Pizza
Loaded Tandoori Chicken Tikka Pizza

Tomato sauce, chicken tikka, mozzarella and cheddar cheese with sweet Peppers

Mexican Italian Pizza (Chicken)

Chicken strips, cnions, jalapenos, tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil and Capsicum

Cheese Burst Pizza

Classic combination of fresh tomato, mozzarella cheese & dairy cheese Sauce

299
325
325
299
325
325
249

249

249
249
249
199
199
199

199
249

249

249

249

350

325

325



Smoked Bhatti ka Murg
Chicken tikka with mint chutney
Tandoori Non Veg Platter

Chicken tikka, fish tikka, mutton galotti, tandoori chicken roasted on skewers

and served on a platter with mint chutney
Veq Galotti Seekh Kebab

Minced vegetable, a bouguet of herbs and spices, along with light smokiness

& served on ultatawaparatha
Smoked Bhatti ka Paneer
Paneer tikka with mint chutney
Creamy Cheese Broccoli

Broceoli Marinated with Indian Spies, Kaju Paste & cream. Topped with Cheese

Afghani Soya Chaap

Minced soya chunks marinated with Indian spices & cooked on fire
Patiala Soya Bean & Vegetable Kebab

Fried patties made of vegetables & soya bean

Hara Bhara Kebab

It is made with spiced, minced vegetable and is deep fried.
Dahika Kebab

This tangy, savoury and delicious snack is great for sharing

and is made with curd, gram flour, cnions, ginger, chilies, coriander
Tandoori Veg Platter

Hara bhara kebab, paneer tikka, soya chaap, malai broceoli,
roasted on skewers and served on a platter with mint chutney

Asian Wok Tossed
Kung Pao Chicken

Spicy, stir-fried dish made with cubes of chicken, peanuts and chili peppers.

Chicken mini Mexican Quesadillas

Shredded chicken, blended cheese with home-made style salsa
Chilly chicken

Chilly fish

Chicken 65

Crispy chunks of chicken tempered with spices and curry leaves
Kung pao veg

Spicy, stir-fried dish made with pan Asian green vegetables, peanuts and chili peppers

Vegetable mini Mexican Quesadillas

Shredded vegetables, blended cheese with home-made style salsa
Honey Chilly Potato

Chilly Paneer

Paneer 65

425

599

375

375

375

349

349

349

349

549

399

399

399

425

399

325

299

325
349
349



OREO CHOCOLATE

FAN BAHAAR

NUTELLA SHAKE
CHOCO BROWNIE
PEANUT BUTTER SHAKE
KITKAT SHAKE
CADBURY SHAKE

FRESH LIME SODA / WATER
RED BULL

AERATED DRINKS

DIET COKE

GINGER ALE

TONIC WATER

CANNED JUICE

MINERAL WATER

SHAKES

QUENCHERS

299
299
299
290
299
299
299

150
250
100
100
100
100
100
100



Dal Makhani 299
Dal Panchratan 299
Five types of lentils tempered with whole red chillies, cumin, onions, tomatoes and garlic

Biryani & Rice

Mutton Dum Biryani 449
Parda Biryani Chicken 399
A rich, sinful biryani made with long grained rice, whole spices, chicken and

cooked in dum with a roti layer covering it

Parda biryani veg 299
Acrich, sinful biryani made with long grained rice, whole spices, chicken and

cooked in dum with a roti layer covering it

Steamed Rice 199
Jeera Rice 225
Peas Pulao / Veg Pulao 225
Bread
Jodhpuri Chur Chur Paratha BO
Choice of Naan -Garlic, Butter, Plain 70
Lachha Paratha / Pudina Laccha 70
Missi Roti / Plain Roti 60
Masala Kulcha 80
Dessert

Banana Palate 199
Chefs special white chocolate and cinnamon based dessert with caramelized Banana

Ice Creams - Vanilla, Butterscotch, Chocolate, Paan, Tender Coconut 199
Gulab Jamun 249
Brownie with Hot Chocolate Sauce 225
Brownie with lce Cream 275

GOVT TAXES AS APPLICABLE



Bar Munchies

Masala fries

Herb spiced French fries with salsa and cheese melt
Marubhajiya

Gujarati style spicy garlic flavoured potato fritters
Basil chilly potato

Potato stir fried with chilli flakes and fresh basil
Masala papad

Peanut masala

Roasted and fry papad

Around the World

Bruschetta chicken - two flavours

pepper crusted chicken, onions, carrots & Mustard mayonnaise Pesto chicken.
Roasted bell peppers with bell pepper coulis

Mezze platter

Consists of many delicious small plates to make a whole meal.

Bruschetta vegetarian - two flavours

Classic pomodoro with basil, garlic & extra virgin olive oil Balsamic dressed
smoked bell pepper with creamy feta cheese spread

Falafel bites with twisted lemon

Homemade falafel bites, paired with lermon twist

Burning Charcoal

Hussaini Mutton ki Seekh

Tender rolls of succulent mutton mince mixed with royal cumin, dry Fruits ginger
and garlic filling inside and chargrilled to delicious crispiness on the outside
Mutton Galotti Kebab

Minced mutton, a bouquet of herbs and spices, along with light smokiness
& served on ultatawaparatha

Fish Tikka

Small cuts of fish fillet marinated with Indian Spices & cooked in clay aven,
served with mint sauce (Basa Fish)

Shaami Kebab Chicken

Succulent minced chicken mixed with chana dal and spicy masala filling
inside and crispy fried on the outside,

Smoked Jerk Spiced Chicken Tandoori

Jerk chicken marinated with Indian spices & chargrilled

Rate
250
250
250

250

149
199
99

325

349

299

299

449

449

499

399

425



Pasta, pesto sauce, cherry tomatoes, black olives, broccoli, carrot and Zucchini

Veg Arrabiata Pasta 275
Pasta served with assorted vegetables and red sauce
Spaghetti Napolitano 289

Spaghetti tossed in a wholesome and flavourful tomato sauce topped with fresh basil and served
with a side of garlic bread

Indian Combo

Chicken Tikka Masala Platter 449
Chicken tikka masala, 07 butter naan, 01 butter roti, salad, papad, pickle

Laal Maas Platter 549
Mutton gravy , 01 butter naan, 07 butter roti, salad, papad, pickle

Veg Platter 699
Veg / paneer / dal / rice / 01 butter naan, 01 butter roti, salad, papad, pickle

Lababdar Platter ( Paneer / Veg ) 449
Veg / paneerlababdar, 01 butter naan, 07 butter roti, salad, papad, pickle

Paneer Tikka Khurchan Platter 449

Paneer tikka khurchan, 01 butter naan, 07 butter roti, salad, papad, pickle Indian Main Course

Indian Main Course

Laal Maas 499
Red mutton' is a special meat curry from Rajasthan. It is prepared in
a sauce of yoghurt and hot spices with mathania chillies

Mutton Rogan Josh 499
Kadhai Chicken 425
Skynest Style Chicken Curry 425
Skynest special chicken curry is cooked in spicy Onion-Garlic-Tomato gravy with an omelette garnish
Fish Curry 449
Egg Curry 299
Butter Chicken Boneless 425
Veg Kofta Curry 349
Malai Kofta 375
Kadhai Paneer 349
Matar Mushroom Masala 349
Matar Paneer 349
Subz Diwani Handi 299
Sev Tamatar ki Sabji 275
Kadhai Veg 299

Yellow Dal Tadka 2499



