•	Loaded Tandoori Tikka Pizza (Paneer )	325
	Tomato sauce, paneer tikka, mozzarella and cheddar cheese with sweet Peppers	
•	Cheese Pizza	299
	Classic combination of fresh tomato & mozzarella cheese	
	Veggie Pizza	299
	Tomato, mozzarella, zucchini, eggplant and roasted bell peppers	
•	Farmhouse Pizza	299
	Classic combination of fresh vegetable & mozzarella cheese	
	Fresh Harvest	
	Chicken Caesar Salad De-constructed	275
	Smoked chicken, bell peppers, onion slices, black olive, parmesan cheese and bread croutons	
	served on a bed of assorted lettuce with homemade caesar dressing & multigrain bread	
	Chicken Hawaiian Chunk Cobb Salad	275
	Boiled chicken, pineapple chunks, celery and boiled eggs coated with Mayonnaise.	
	Kachumbar Salad	225
	Veg Caesar Salad De-constructed	225
	Bell peppers, onion slices, black olives, parmesan cheese, roasted chickpeas and bread crouto	ns
	served on a bed of assorted lettuce with homemade Caesar dressing & multigrain bread	
•	Greek Salad	225
	Green Salad	199
	Garden green Tossed Salad	199
	European Mains	
	Grilled Fish with Lemon Butter Sauce	425
	Fillet of fish grilled with lemony butter sauce.	
•	Grilled Chicken with BBQ Sauce	299
	Chicken breasts are marinated in a sweet, smoky, and sticky barbecue sauce and then pan-frie	d
	Fish n chips with Tartar Sauce	399
	Fish Finger with Tartar Sauce	399
	Chicken Alfredo Pasta	299
	Pasta, chicken and mushroom served with cream sauce	
•	Chicken Arrabiata Pasta	299
	Pasta served with assorted vegetables, chicken and red sauce	
•	Pesto Chicken Pasta	275
	Pasta, pesto sauce, cherry tomatoes, black olives, herb chicken and Mushrooms	
•	Veg Alfredo Pasta	275
	Pasta served with assorted vegetables and cream sauce	
•	Pesto Veg Pasta	275

	Crispy chunks of paneer tempered with spices and curry leaves	
	Veg Salt and Pepper	299
	Vegetable Spring Roll	325
	Crispy Corn	325
	Vegetable in Hot Garlic Sauce	299
	Vegetable Manchurian	325
	Choice of Noodles - Chilly Garlic, Hakka, Schezwan	325
	Choice of Rice - Veg, Shezwan, Burnt Garlic	249
	Soup	
•	Chicken Clear Soup	249
	Clear soup is a flavourful rich chicken broth along with onions, carrots, ginger and garlic	
•	Chicken Sweet Corn Soup	249
•	Chicken Hot n Sour Soup	249
•	Chicken Man Chow	249
•	Cream of Tomato Soup	199
	Sweet Corn Veg	199
•	Hot n Sour Veg	199
•	Man Chow Veg	199
•	Silky Broccoli & Spinach Soup	249
	A healthy, creamy soup made with broccoli and spinach	
•	Cream of Mushroom	249
•	Cream of Vegetables	
	Filled Garlic Bread	
•	Pesto & Sun-dried Tomatoes Garlic Bread filled with Roasted Garlic	249
	Garlic bread filled with roasted garlic, jalapenos and olives	
•	Classic Garlic Bread	249
	Bread topped with garlic and butter	
	Pizza	
•	Loaded Tandoori Chicken Tikka Pizza	350
	Tomato sauce, chicken tikka, mozzarella and cheddar cheese with sweet Peppers	
•	Mexican Italian Pizza (Chicken)	325
	Chicken strips, onions, jalapenos, tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil and Capsicum	
•	Cheese Burst Pizza	325
	Classic combination of fresh tomato, mozzarella cheese & dairy cheese Sauce	

•	Smoked Bhatti ka Murg	425
	Chicken tikka with mint chutney	
•	Tandoori Non Veg Platter	599
	Chicken tikka, fish tikka, mutton galotti, tandoori chicken roasted on skewers	
	and served on a platter with mint chutney	
•	Veg Galotti Seekh Kebab	375
	Minced vegetable, a bouquet of herbs and spices, along with light smokiness & served on ultatawaparatha	
	Smoked Bhatti ka Paneer	375
	Paneer tikka with mint chutney	
	Creamy Cheese Broccoli	375
	Broccoli Marinated with Indian Spies, Kaju Paste & cream. Topped with Cheese	
	161 10 01	349
	Minced soya chunks marinated with Indian spices & cooked on fire	
	Patiala Soya Bean & Vegetable Kebab	349
	Fried patties made of vegetables & soya bean	
	Hara Bhara Kebab	349
	It is made with spiced, minced vegetable and is deep fried.	
	Dahika Kebab	349
	This tangy, savoury and delicious snack is great for sharing	
	and is made with curd, gram flour, onions, ginger, chilies, coriander	
•	Tandoori Veg Platter	549
	Hara bhara kebab, paneer tikka, soya chaap, malai broccoli,	
	roasted on skewers and served on a platter with mint chutney	
	Asian Wok Tossed	
	Kung Pao Chicken	399
	Spicy, stir-fried dish made with cubes of chicken, peanuts and chili peppers.	
	Chicken mini Mexican Quesadillas	399
	Shredded chicken, blended cheese with home-made style salsa	
	Chilly chicken	399
	Chilly fish	425
	Chicken 65	399
	Crispy chunks of chicken tempered with spices and curry leaves	
	Kung pao veg	325
	Spicy, stir-fried dish made with pan Asian green vegetables, peanuts and chili peppers	
	Vegetable mini Mexican Quesadillas	299
	Shredded vegetables, blended cheese with home-made style salsa	
	Honey Chilly Potato	325
	Chilly Paneer	349
	Paneer 65	349

## SHAKES

OREO CHOCOLATE		299
PAN BAHAAR		299
NUTELLA SHAKE		299
CHOCO BROWNIE		299
PEANUT BUTTER SHAKE		299
KITKAT SHAKE		299
CADBURY SHAKE		299
	QUENCHERS	
FRESH LIME SODA / WATER		150
RED BULL		250
AERATED DRINKS		100
DIET COKE		100
GINGER ALE		100
TONIC WATER		100
CANNED JUICE		100
MINERAL WATER		100

	Dal Makhani	299
	Dal Panchratan	299
	Five types of lentils tempered with whole red chillies, cumin, onions, tomatoes and garlic	
	Biryani & Rice	
	Mutton Dum Biryani	449
•	Parda Biryani Chicken	399
	A rich, sinful biryani made with long grained rice, whole spices, chicken and cooked in dum with a roti layer covering it	
	Parda biryani veg	299
	A rich, sinful biryani made with long grained rice, whole spices, chicken and	
	cooked in dum with a roti layer covering it	
٠	Steamed Rice	199
•	Jeera Rice	225
•	Peas Pulao / Veg Pulao	225
	Bread	
		0.0
•	Jodhpuri Chur Chur Paratha	80
•	Choice of Naan -Garlic, Butter, Plain	70
•	Lachha Paratha / Pudina Laccha	70
•	Missi Roti / Plain Roti	60
•	Masala Kulcha	80
	Dessert	
•	Banana Palate	199
	Chefs special white chocolate and cinnamon based dessert with caramelized Banana	
	Ice Creams - Vanilla, Butterscotch, Chocolate, Paan, Tender Coconut	199
	Gulab Jamun	249
•	Brownie with Hot Chocolate Sauce	225
	Brownie with Ice Cream	275

GOVT TAXES AS APPLICABLE

## **Bar Munchies**

	Masala fries	250
•		
•	Herb spiced French fries with salsa and cheese melt	250
	Marubhajiya	250
	Gujarati style spicy garlic flavoured potato fritters	
•	Basil chilly potato	250
	Potato stir fried with chilli flakes and fresh basil	
٠	Masala papad	149
٠	Peanut masala	199
٠	Roasted and fry papad	99
	Around the World	
	Bruschetta chicken - two flavours	325
	pepper crusted chicken, onions, carrots & Mustard mayonnaise Pesto chicken.	
	Roasted bell peppers with bell pepper coulis	
	Mezze platter	349
	Consists of many delicious small plates to make a whole meal.	
٠	Bruschetta vegetarian - two flavours	299
	Classic pomodoro with basil, garlic & extra virgin olive oil Balsamic dressed	
	smoked bell pepper with creamy feta cheese spread	
٠	Falafel bites with twisted lemon	299
	Homemade falafel bites, paired with lemon twist	
	Burning Charcoal	
	Hussaini Mutton ki Seekh	449
	Tender rolls of succulent mutton mince mixed with royal cumin, dry Fruits ginger	
	and garlic filling inside and chargrilled to delicious crispiness on the outside	
	Mutton Galotti Kebab	449
	Minced mutton, a bouquet of herbs and spices, along with light smokiness	
	& served on ultatawaparatha	
	Fish Tikka	499
	Small cuts of fish fillet marinated with Indian Spices & cooked in clay oven,	
	served with mint sauce (Basa Fish)	
•	Shaami Kebab Chicken	399
	Succulent minced chicken mixed with chana dal and spicy masala filling	
	inside and crispy fried on the outside.	
٠	Smoked Jerk Spiced Chicken Tandoori	425
	Jerk chicken marinated with Indian spices & chargrilled	

	Pasta, pesto sauce, cherry tomatoes, black olives, broccoli, carrot and Zucchini	
•	Veg Arrabiata Pasta	275
	Pasta served with assorted vegetables and red sauce	
٠	Spaghetti Napolitano	299
	Spaghetti tossed in a wholesome and flavourful tomato sauce topped with fresh basil and ser	ved
	with a side of garlic bread	
	Indian Combo	
•	Chicken Tikka Masala Platter	449
	Chicken tikka masala, 01 butter naan, 01 butter roti, salad, papad, pickle	5.40
•	Laal Maas Platter	549
	Mutton gravy , 01 butter naan, 01 butter roti, salad, papad, pickle	600
•	Veg Platter	699
	Veg / paneer / dal / rice / 01 butter naan, 01 butter roti, salad, papad, pickle	449
•	Lababdar Platter ( Paneer / Veg )	449
	Veg / paneerlababdar, 01 butter naan, 01 butter roti, salad, papad, pickle Paneer Tikka Khurchan Platter	449
·	Paneer tikka khurchan, 01 butter naan, 01 butter roti, salad, papad, pickle Indian Main Course	449
	Parieer tikka kildicilari, 01 butter flaari, 01 butter foti, sarad, papad, pickie flidrari Mairi Codise	
	Indian Main Course	
	Laal Maas	499
-	Red mutton' is a special meat curry from Rajasthan. It is prepared in	455
	a sauce of yoghurt and hot spices with mathania chillies	
	Mutton Rogan Josh	499
	Kadhai Chicken	425
		425
	Skynest special chicken curry is cooked in spicy Onion-Garlic-Tomato gravy with an omelette	
	Fish Curry	449
	Egg Curry	299
	Butter Chicken Boneless	425
	Veg Kofta Curry	349
	Malai Kofta	375
	Kadhai Paneer	349
	Matar Mushroom Masala	349
	Matar Paneer	349
	Subz Diwani Handi	299
	Sev Tamatar ki Sabji	275
	Kadhai Veg	299
	Vellow Dal Tadka	200